
Washington State Employee Offer for  

Sounders FC 
 

The Sounders have made a limited number of seats available for some 
individual games during the 2011 season at a discounted group rate for 
Washington State Employees. These group seats are located in the upper deck 
“Loge” section and are discounted from $37 to $25 and $51 to $36 in addition 
to a break on the Ticketmaster fees (typically $8 to $10).  The “Loge” section 
seats are “all inclusive” including unlimited classic stadium food and non-
alcoholic beverages (soda and water). 
 

We will also have very limited amount of lower level seats available discounted from 
$53 to $36 (lower level sideline) and $32 to $21 (corner sideline). 
 
The discount is valid for these matches only: 

     Sounders FC vs. Chicago Fire  Sat 04/09/11   1:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. Toronto FC  Sat 04/30/11   7:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. Sporting Kansas City  Sat 05/21/11   7:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. FC Dallas  Wed 05/25/11 7:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. New York Red Bulls  Thu 06/23/11   7:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. New England Revolution  Sun 06/26/11   1:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. Colorado Rapids  Sat 07/16/11   1:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. Philadelphia Union  Sat 07/23/11   7:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. Chivas USA  Sat 08/13/11   1:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. Columbus Crew  Sat 08/27/11   1:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. Real Salt Lake  Sat 09/10/11   1:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. DC United  Sat 09/17/11   6:00 PM 
 

 Sounders FC vs. San Jose Earthquakes  Sat 10/15/11   7:30 PM 
 

 
To take advantage of this offer please complete the following instructions: 

1. Click on this link https://oss.ticketmaster.com/html/go.htmI?l=EN&t=seattlemls&o=428&g=157 
 

2. Then enter the pass code: 2011 State.  If you do not already have an account you will need to 
create one by following the included instructions.   
 

In past years tickets have sold very quickly, so act fast to ensure you can attend the match of your 
choice. 

*if you receive an error on your selection it is probably because there is no longer availability – 
we recommend trying another match or a smaller number of tickets. 

 
If you have any issues please contact Stephen Lund: 

Stephen Lund 
Sounders FC Sales Representative 
Direct: 425-203-8132 
Email: Stevel@seahawkssoundersfc.com 

 

https://oss.ticketmaster.com/html/go.htmI?l=EN&t=seattlemls&o=428&g=157
mailto:Stevel@seahawkssoundersfc.com

